100 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
(*)
S9NC ATA L O G
S E C T I O N
S300 PA
Through beam 0…50 m
Retroreɇective (on R2 reɇector) 0,1…15 m
Polarized retroreɇective 0,1…10 m

DETECTION DIAGRAMS
104 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
OPTIC FUNCTION POWER SUPPLY OUTPUT SETTING MODEL ORDER No.
Retroreflective
(IR LED 880 nm)
12…30 Vdc NPN/
PNP
Sensitivity trimmer and D/L dip-switch S300-PA-2-A01-OC 951451500
Timing and sensitivity trimmers, D/L dip-switch S300-PA-2-A06-OC 951451510
24...240 Vac/24…60 Vdc Relay
Sensitivity trimmer and D/L dip-switch S300-PA-1-A01-RX 951451480
Timing and sensitivity trimmers, D/L dip-switch S300-PA-1-A06-RX 951451490
Polarized
retroreflective
(red LED 660 nm)
12…30 Vdc NPN/
PNP
Sensitivity trimmer and D/L dip-switch S300-PA-2-B01-OC 951451540
Timing and sensitivity trimmers, D/L dip-switch S300-PA-2-B06-OC 951451550
24...240 Vac/24…60 Vdc Relay
Sensitivity trimmer and D/L dip-switch S300-PA-1-B01-RX 951451520
Timing and sensitivity trimmers, D/L dip-switch S300-PA-1-B06-RX 951451530
Diffused proximity
(IR LED 940 nm)
12…30 Vdc NPN/
PNP
Sensitivity trimmer D/L dip-switch S300-PA-2-C01-OC 951451420
Timing and sensitivity trimmers, D/L dip-switch S300-PA-2-C06-OC 951451430
24...240 Vac/24…60 Vdc Relay
Sensitivity trimmer and D/L dip-switch S300-PA-1-C01-RX 951451400
Timing and sensitivity trimmers, D/L dip-switch S300-PA-1-C06-RX 951451410
Through beam
receiver
12…30 Vdc NPN/
PNP
Sensitivity trimmer and D/L dip-switch S300-PA-2-F01-OC 951451600
Timing and sensitivity trimmers, D/L dip-switch S300-PA-2-F06-OC 951451610
24...240 Vac/24…60 Vdc Relay
Sensitivity trimmer and D/L dip-switch S300-PA-1-F01-RX 951451580
Timing and sensitivity trimmers, D/L dip-switch S300-PA-1-F06-RX 951451590
Through beam
emitter
(IR LED 880 nm)
12…30 Vdc
-
- S300-PA-2-G00-EX 951451570
24...240 Vac/24…60 Vdc S300-PA-1-G00-EX 951451560
Background
suppression
(IR LED 880 nm)
12…30 Vdc NPN/
PNP
7-turns distance adjustment trimmer and  /L dip-switch S300-PA-2-M01-OC 951451460
Timing and 7-turns distance adj. trimmers, D/L dip-switch S300-PA-2-M06-OC 951451470
24...240 Vac/24…60 Vdc Relay
7-turns distance adjustment trimmer and D/L dip-switch S300-PA-1-M01-RX 951451440
Timing and 7-turns distance adj. trimmers, D/L dip-switch S300-PA-1-M06-RX 951451450
     AbN
automation
105
ST-511